DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES
Voltage IN: 120V AC
Frequency: 60Hz
Power: 8.6W
Lumens: 860-950lm

Designed and Imported by Luminiz Inc. ― 27 Leading Rd, Etobicoke, ON, M9V 4B7, Canada ― (416) 494-6616 ― 1(855) LUMINIZ (5864649) ― www.luminiz.com ― info@luminiz.com
RETROCAN 3CCT (DG SERIES 20)
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMMER MANUFACTURER DIMMER MODEL NO.
TEST 01 TEST 02
06 X AIRLITE SLIM RECESSED
DOWNLIGHT
12 X AIRLITE SLIM RECESSED
DOWNLIGHT
LEVITON DSE06-102ELV •• ••
LEVITON 6633-P0G •• ••
LEVITON 6631 •• ••
LUTRON DVLV-600P •• ••
LUTRON SELV-300P •• ••
LUTRON CTELV-303P-WH •• ••
LUTRON DVELV-300P •• ••
LUTRON CTCL-153P • •
LUTRON DV-600P • •
LUTRON S-600P • •
LUTRON D-603PGH • •
LEVITON 6613-PLW • •
LEVITON IP106-ILZ • •
COOPER LIGHTING DAL06P-C1 • •
LUTRON PD-6WCL • •
LEVITON DSL06-ILZ • •
LUTRON RadioRa2 RRD6-NA •• ••
NOTE:
••  - DENOTES THE BEST DIMMING CAPABILITY
•    - GOOD DIMMING
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST FOR
AIRLITE SLIM RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
(DL430/DL440/DL450)
B:
N:
MW:
1:
2:
3:
4:
5:
3CCT:
D: G: 4: Black
Brushed Nickel
Matte White
PAR16
PAR20
3000K
4000K
5000K
3CCT
4 INCH
CCTSIZEPRODUCT TYPE
Downlight Gimbal
LAMP SIZE TRIM COLOUR
DG43CCT2MW